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Big 9 Conference

2014 Track & Field Championships

Larry Gilbertson Track, Austin, Mn  - 5/23/2014

Results
 

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Owatonna1 8:20.40

1) Chatelaine, DJ 12 2) Heaney, Brady 11

3) Rethemeier, Nick 12 4) Krogman, Brandon 12

Rochester Century2 8:21.77

1) Huntoon, Hunter 12 2) Wagner, Michael 11

3) Ryan, Matthew 10 4) Daugherty III, David 12

Mankato East3 8:30.83

1) Rowe-Swanson, Marcell 12 2) Warning, Isaiah 11

3) Warning, Micah 11 4) Bassett, Desmond 9

Albert Lea4 8:32.96

Winona5 8:33.41

1) Havener, Chuck 12 2) Hamilton, Noah 11

3) Denzer, Nathan 12 4) Fritz, Carter 10

Austin6 8:36.19

1) Kroymann, Joesph 9 2) Walker, Ben 10

3) Striker, Jacob 12 4) Brunner, Quinn 11

John Marshall7 8:39.18

1) Bone, Ethan 12 2) Kellner, Ben 11

3) Jones, Andrew 10 4) Duff, Ted 12

Mankato West8 8:41.96

1) Defor, Tyler 9 2) Fritz, Andrew 12

3) Mowrey, Cedar 10 4) Jancoski, Jake 10

Rochester Mayo9 8:53.50

1) Wilson, Anthony 12 2) Gathje, Andrew 9

3) Monahan, Sam 12 4) Werning, Alec 12

Faribault10 9:13.32

1) Wegner, Travis 10 2) Prieve, Sam 11

3) Ernste, Collin 12 4) Oyow, Mohamed 12
 

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Faribault 11Hart, Kallan1 15.66Q

Owatonna 12Torres, Isaac2 15.71Q

Austin 11Bergstrom, Adam3 15.89Q

Owatonna 10Johnson, Jacob4 15.90Q

Winona 12Wermuth, Chris5 16.29q

West 11Bristol, Logan6 16.29q

Albert Lea 12Smith, Preston7 16.68q

Winona 11Dorman, Blake8 16.76q

Century 12Boyum, Nils9 16.80q

Faribault 09Anderson, Lamont10 17.14

East 11Miller, Noah11 17.24

West 10Olsen, Chris12 17.38

East 10Miller, Michael13 17.70

Austin 12Munger, Clark14 17.79

Century 10Meier, John15 17.81

Owatonna 10Ulrich, Lance16 18.13

Austin  9Brown, Trent17 18.32

Century 12Galindez, Peter18 18.36

Mayo 11Marris, Jacob19 18.65

East 12Colbrunn, Viince20 18.68

Winona 11Breitlow, Ian21 18.89

John Marshall 10Hanson, Jesse22 19.04

Albert Lea 10Peterson, Abraham23 19.20

John Marshall 9Owens, Keishjuan24 19.47

John Marshall 10Hargens, Parker25 20.11

Albert Lea 11Larson, Connor26 21.61

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Owatonna 10Johnson, Jacob1 15.26

Owatonna 12Torres, Isaac2 15.46

Faribault 11Hart, Kallan3 15.47

Winona 12Wermuth, Chris4 16.02

West 11Bristol, Logan5 16.40

Austin 11Bergstrom, Adam6 16.40

Albert Lea 12Smith, Preston7 16.64

Century 12Boyum, Nils8 17.07

Winona 11Dorman, Blake9 17.12

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
West 11Pytlak, John1 11.38Q

East 10Schwartz, Ben2 11.44Q

West 11Watts, Connor3 11.49Q

John Marshall 12Benavidez, Colton4 11.61Q

Winona 10Wisted, Christopher5 11.59q

East  9Warren, Kaje6 11.66q

West 12Claussen, Will7 11.73q

John Marshall 10Martin, Cazz8 11.75q

John Marshall 10Schreader, Riley9 11.75q

Mayo 9Motley, Raymond10 11.77

East 12Deike, Calvin11 11.81

Owatonna 12Kidd, Brian12 11.82

Owatonna 11Franklin, Julius13 11.90

Mayo 12Borrillo, Chandler14 11.91

Mayo 10Heinzel, Brody15 11.91

Austin 10Klapperick, Devin16 11.94

Owatonna 12Peterson, Aaron17 11.97

Century 11Rotty, Samuel18 12.07

Faribault 11Brown, Jeb19 12.13

Winona 10Boelter, Jared20 12.16

Century 10Robelia, Bennett21 12.19

Century 12Ta, Randy22 12.20

Austin 12Kinney, Noah23 12.48

Winona 10Remlinger, Tanner24 12.66

Faribault 10Olson, Austin25 12.69

Albert Lea 12Samudio, Dereck26 13.03

Faribault 11Dominguez, Samuel27 13.43

Albert Lea 12Schmitt, Toby28 13.78

Albert Lea 10Schultz, Camerson29 14.01
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Big 9 Conference

2014 Track & Field Championships

Larry Gilbertson Track, Austin, Mn  - 5/23/2014

Results
 

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
West 11Pytlak, John1 11.30

East 10Schwartz, Ben2 11.31

John Marshall 12Benavidez, Colton3 11.46

East  9Warren, Kaje4 11.57

West 12Claussen, Will5 11.64

Winona 10Wisted, Christopher6 11.65

John Marshall 10Martin, Cazz7 11.66

West 11Watts, Connor8 11.75

John Marshall 10Schreader, Riley9 11.82

 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Mankato West1 1:33.31

1) Watts, Connor 11 2) Claussen, Will 12

3) Opsal, Andrew 11 4) Pytlak, John 11

Rochester Century2 1:33.89

1) Batterson, Samuel 10 2) Kruisselbrink, Grant 11

3) Ta, Randy 12 4) Buettner, Joshua 11

Austin3 1:33.91

1) Klapperick, Devin 10 2) Gerstner, Gabe 12

3) Olson, Tyler 11 4) Sheehan, Conner 11

John Marshall4 1:35.46

1) Perkins, Darren 9 2) Johnson, Dontrel 10

3) Schreader, Riley 10 4) Ameen, Shahan 9

Mankato East5 1:35.49

1) Deike, Calvin 12 2) Dreyer, Nathan 12

3) Warren, Kaje 9 4) Miller, Roderick 9

Rochester Mayo6 1:37.02

1) Findlay, James 12 2) Heinzel, Brody 10

3) Goblirsch, Samuel 11 4) Motley, Raymond 9

Winona7 1:37.58

1) Clark, Rondell 12 2) Boelter, Jared 10

3) Cross, Terran 12 4) Milek, Kale 10

Faribault8 1:39.53

1) Lombard, Dylan 11 2) Olson, Austin 10

3) Dominguez, Samuel 11 4) Larson, Alec 12

Albert Lea9 1:39.59

Owatonna--- DQ

1) Peterson, Aaron 12 2) Johnson, Jacob 10

3) Zabel, Jacob 11 4) Langeland, Logan 12
 

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Austin 12Baker, Andrew1 4:27.66

John Marshall 11Houghton, Jake2 4:28.00

Century 10Massot, Seth3 4:35.53

Winona 11Johnson, Braydon4 4:36.02

Century 11Nelson, Samuel5 4:38.02

Century 12Schroeder, Samuel6 4:40.39

Winona 10Fritz, Carter7 4:43.61

West 10Jancoski, Jake8 4:44.19

West 11Broze, Ben9 4:46.53

Mayo 10Couser, Chad10 4:48.17

East 11Nelson, Tony11 4:49.30

Austin 11Ourada, Holden12 4:52.07

Faribault 12Oyow, Mohamed13 4:54.21

Mayo 10Mallmann, Jack14 4:54.50

Owatonna 12Bartholomew, Arthur15 4:55.82

Austin 12Striker, Jacob16 4:55.97

Albert Lea 12Bonnerup, Brandon17 4:57.61

Faribault 10Aden, Osman18 4:58.39

Owatonna 10Hauer, Ken19 4:58.64

OwatonnaKubat, Brayden20 4:58.93

WinonaSchultz, Noah21 5:02.23

Faribault 10Miller, Marcus22 5:03.25

John Marshall 11Kellner, Ben23 5:06.37

Mayo 11McBane, Robbie24 5:07.55

Albert Lea 12Bonnerup, Blair25 5:09.13

John Marshall 11Baker, Austen26 5:11.31

East 12Dee, Mike27 5:21.66

Albert Lea 12Callahan, Logan28 5:34.76

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Mankato East1 43.69

1) Onadipe, Anjola 11 2) Schwartz, Ben 10

3) Deike, Calvin 12 4) Warren, Kaje 9

John Marshall2 44.54

1) Benavidez, Colton 12 2) Martin, Cazz 10

3) Schreader, Riley 10 4) Ameen, Shahan 9

Owatonna3 45.00

1) Kidd, Brian 12 2) Peterson, Aaron 12

3) Zabel, Jacob 11 4) Franklin, Julius 11

Winona4 45.28

1) Boelter, Jared 10 2) Cross, Terran 12

3) Wermuth, Chris 12 4) Wisted, Christopher 10

Rochester Century5 45.63

1) Rotty, Samuel 11 2) Robelia, Bennett 10

3) Ta, Randy 12 4) Batterson, Samuel 10

Faribault6 45.95

1) Lombard, Dylan 11 2) Brown, Jeb 11

3) Donkers, Jack 11 4) Larson, Alec 12

Mankato West7 46.18

1) Neils, Van 10 2) Schwartz, Charles 10

3) Claussen, Will 12 4) Terry, Charles 9

Rochester Mayo8 46.22

1) Findlay, James 12 2) Heinzel, Brody 10

3) Borrillo, Chandler 12 4) Armon, Alec 12

Albert Lea9 47.45

Austin--- DQ

1) Klapperick, Devin 10 2) Gallager, Jon 10

3) Olson, Tyler 11 4) Gerstner, Gabe 12
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Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East 12Rowe-Swanson, Marcell1 51.79

East  9Miller, Roderick2 51.90

Austin 11Sheehan, Conner3 52.94

Faribault 11Trebelhorn, Blake4 53.25

Century 12Daugherty III, David5 53.26

Century 10Anderson, Elijah6 53.88

Mayo 11Wilson, Christopher7 54.06

John Marshall 12McLevis, Reed8 54.37

Owatonna 12Dantzman, Zack9 54.37

West 9Balster, Mason10 54.66

Austin 12Synoground, Ryan11 54.74

Century 11Beise, Alex12 54.88

East 11Neinaber, Niel13 54.97

John Marshall 11Mabor, Mabor14 54.98

West 9Zeigler, Hayden15 55.05

John Marshall 10Stien, Jack16 55.31

Austin 10Coffey, Zach17 55.45

Mayo 12Hammes, Taylor18 55.54

Winona 11Calahan, Neli19 55.76

Owatonna 10Guenther, Ryan20 55.76

Winona 10Tadie, Joe21 56.18

Albert Lea 10Kozelsky, William22 57.06

Mayo 12Wilson, Anthony23 57.27

Winona 12Havener, Chuck24 58.06

Faribault 11Dominguez, Samuel25 59.68

Albert Lea 11Jenson, Spencer26 59.70

Albert Lea 10Tate, Matt27 1:00.41

Owatonna 10Peterson, Andrew--- DQ

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Albert Lea 12Smith, Preston1 40.67

Austin 11Bergstrom, Adam2 41.39

East 11Seiler, Nic3 41.58

Owatonna 12Torres, Isaac4 42.23

West 11Koenigs, Russel5 42.43

East 11Miller, Noah6 42.78

Owatonna 10Johnson, Jacob7 42.82

Winona 11Breitlow, Ian8 43.16

Mayo 12Cary, Kyle9 43.17

Austin 12Munger, Clark10 43.28

Century 12Galindez, Peter11 43.31

Austin  9Brown, Trent12 43.66

Winona 10Prenot, Derrick13 44.13

John Marshall 10Hanson, Jesse14 44.31

Century 9Dougherty, John15 44.47

Century 11Beiswanger, Peter16 44.55

West 10Olsen, Chris17 44.58

West 11Bristol, Logan18 46.26

Mayo 11Marris, Jacob19 46.48

Faribault 09Anderson, Lamont20 47.92

Albert Lea 10Peterson, Abraham21 48.60

John Marshall 10Hargens, Parker22 49.32

John Marshall 9Owens, Keishjuan23 50.66

Albert Lea 11Larson, Connor24 50.99

Owatonna 12Kern, Matt25 52.28

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Austin 12Baker, Andrew1 2:01.57

Owatonna 12Krogman, Brandon2 2:02.25

John Marshall 12Bone, Ethan3 2:03.19

Owatonna 12Rethemeier, Nick4 2:03.67

East  9Bassett, Desmond5 2:04.00

Winona 12Denzer, Nathan6 2:04.96

Owatonna 11Heaney, Brady7 2:07.81

Albert Lea 11Anderson, Tyler8 2:08.49

Mayo 12Werning, Alec9 2:09.65

Century 11Mussell, Jacob10 2:10.15

Faribault 10Wegner, Travis11 2:11.08

Century 12Huntoon, Hunter12 2:11.35

East 11Warning, Isaiah13 2:11.86

Winona 11Hamilton, Noah14 2:12.37

Century 11Wagner, Michael15 2:12.55

Mayo 12Monahan, Sam16 2:12.60

Austin 10Walker, Ben17 2:12.64

West 10Mowrey, Cedar18 2:13.39

John Marshall 12Atkinson, Nathan19 2:14.61

Austin 9Kroymann, Joesph20 2:17.00

Faribault 11Prieve, Sam21 2:17.95

West 9Defor, Tyler22 2:19.07

John Marshall 11Houghton, Jake23 2:20.36

Mayo 10Peterson, Christopher24 2:20.90

East 11Warning, Micah25 2:22.82

West 10Csizmadia, Steve26 2:23.06

Faribault 10Mahamud, Abdi27 2:24.48

Albert Lea 11Hundley, Johnathan28 2:25.20

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
East 10Schwartz, Ben1 23.03Q

Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan2 23.14Q

West 11Pytlak, John3 23.17Q

Austin 12Gerstner, Gabe4 23.51Q

East 11Onadipe, Anjola5 23.15q

Century 11Kruisselbrink, Grant6 23.40q

Owatonna 11Franklin, Julius7 23.57q

Century 10Batterson, Samuel8 23.58q

John Marshall 10Martin, Cazz9 23.62q

Winona 10Wisted, Christopher10 23.66

John Marshall 12Benavidez, Colton11 23.68

Century 11Buettner, Joshua12 23.77

Owatonna 11Zabel, Jacob13 23.80
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

West 11Watts, Connor14 23.82

Mayo 9Motley, Raymond15 24.07

East 12Dreyer, Nathan16 24.23

John Marshall 9Ameen, Shahan17 24.27

Mayo 11Goblirsch, Samuel18 24.32

Faribault 11Donkers, Jack19 24.35

Austin 11Olson, Tyler20 24.65

West 11Opsal, Andrew21 24.69

Austin 12Kinney, Noah22 24.77

Winona 12Cross, Terran23 24.85

Faribault 11Brown, Jeb24 24.95

Winona 10Milek, Kale25 25.13

Mayo 9Ross, Antowne26 25.28

Faribault 11Lombard, Dylan27 25.69

Albert Lea 12Schmitt, Toby28 27.74

Albert Lea 10Tate, Matt29 27.81

Albert Lea 10Schultz, Camerson30 28.41

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East 10Schwartz, Ben1 23.01

East 11Onadipe, Anjola2 23.30

West 11Pytlak, John3 23.42

Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan4 23.51

John Marshall 10Martin, Cazz5 23.82

Austin 12Gerstner, Gabe6 23.90

Owatonna 11Franklin, Julius7 23.98

Century 10Batterson, Samuel8 23.98

Century 11Kruisselbrink, Grant9 29.82

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Century 11Nelson, Samuel1 10:06.23

Century 10Massot, Seth2 10:16.78

Faribault 11Miller, Gunnar3 10:17.56

West 12Fritz, Andrew4 10:26.90

West 11Broze, Ben5 10:28.25

East 11Nelson, Tony6 10:28.95

Winona 11Johnson, Braydon7 10:29.97

John Marshall 12Lam, Christopher8 10:31.70

Mayo 10Couser, Chad9 10:32.44

Mayo 9Gathje, Andrew10 10:41.48

Albert Lea 11Troe, Caleb11 10:48.35

Faribault 9Tuma, Adam12 10:49.87

John Marshall 10Andrews, Kevin13 10:50.21

Owatonna 11Lakha, Qahir14 10:57.03

Faribault 12Ernste, Collin15 10:57.93

Winona 12Deranek, Christian16 10:59.43

Owatonna 12Bartholomew, Arthur17 11:02.44

Owatonna 10Hauer, Ken18 11:05.91

Albert Lea 10Lein, Jonathan19 11:08.18

Austin 11Brunner, Quinn20 11:14.41

John Marshall 09Sonnabend, Samuel21 11:18.37

Winona 11Hamilton, Oliver22 11:19.42

Mayo 10Turner, Travis23 11:33.18

East 12Dee, Mike24 11:37.79

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Mankato East1 3:30.39

1) Rowe-Swanson, Marcell 12 2) Miller, Roderick 9

3) Onadipe, Anjola 11 4) Seiler, Nic 11

Rochester Century2 3:31.62

1) Buettner, Joshua 11 2) Kruisselbrink, Grant 11

3) Anderson, Elijah 10 4) Daugherty III, David 12

Austin3 3:31.99

1) Sheehan, Conner 11 2) Coffey, Zach 10

3) Estrada, Alec 10 4) Baker, Andrew 12

Winona4 3:37.27

1) Milek, Kale 10 2) Tadie, Joe 10

3) Wermuth, Chris 12 4) Denzer, Nathan 12

Owatonna5 3:37.38

1) Peterson, Andrew 10 2) Dantzman, Zack 12

3) Guenther, Ryan 10 4) Heaney, Brady 11

Rochester Mayo6 3:37.41

1) Wilson, Christopher 11 2) Kaminsky, Lucas 11

3) Wilson, Anthony 12 4) Cary, Kyle 12

John Marshall7 3:40.82

1) Bone, Ethan 12 2) Houghton, Jake 11

3) Stien, Jack 10 4) McLevis, Reed 12

Albert Lea8 3:43.49

Faribault9 3:45.00

1) Trebelhorn, Blake 11 2) Prieve, Sam 11

3) Donkers, Jack 11 4) Larson, Alec 12

Mankato West10 3:47.76

1) Zeigler, Hayden 9 2) Opsal, Andrew 11

3) Balster, Mason 9 4) Jancoski, Jake 10
 

Event 26  Boys Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
John Marshall 12Minnich, Isaiah1 54-09.50q

Owatonna 12Stelter, Andrew2 54-05.50q

Austin 12Hagan, Andrew3 51-06.50q

West 11Rector, Evan4 49-04.50q

West 11Kiecker, Dan5 46-02.75q

Mayo 11Adams, Caleb6 45-05.75q

Century 11Dicke, Jonathan7 45-02.50q

East 10Swanson, Logan8 44-08.25q

East 12Bornholdt, Matt9 44-03.50q

Albert Lea 11Christianson, Tim10 41-07.25q

East 11Weston, Cory11 41-06.75

Owatonna 11Starks, Jesse12 41-06.00

Austin 10Soto, Diego13 41-04.00

Owatonna 12Wedin, Chase14 41-03.75
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Mayo 11Grimsrud, Gunnar15 40-11.25

West 10Neils, Van16 40-03.25

John Marshall 10Jada, Emmanuel17 40-01.75

Faribault 12Cooke, Zach18 39-07.00

Winona 10Miner, Hunter19 38-05.25

Century 11Mozes, Gergely20 38-02.50

Faribault 9Ramirez, Felipe21 36-06.25

Austin  8Braaten, Logan22 35-10.75

John Marshall 12Rhudy, Adam23 35-08.75

Faribault  9Brogden, Noah24 35-06.50

Albert Lea 12Judd, Matt25 35-00.25

Albert Lea 11Johnson, Dylan26 33-05.00

Winona 11Butler, Riley27 33-03.50

Winona 10Ruff, Justin28 32-05.00

Century 9Dougherty, John29 30-07.50

 
Event 26  Boys Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Owatonna 12Stelter, Andrew1 55-01.75

John Marshall 12Minnich, Isaiah2 54-09.50

Austin 12Hagan, Andrew3 54-01.50

West 11Rector, Evan4 49-05.00

Mayo 11Adams, Caleb5 47-02.75

West 11Kiecker, Dan6 46-02.75

Century 11Dicke, Jonathan7 45-02.50

East 10Swanson, Logan8 44-08.25

East 12Bornholdt, Matt9 44-03.50

Albert Lea 11Christianson, Tim10 41-07.25

 
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
East 12Bornholdt, Matt1 152-06q

West 11Kiecker, Dan2 144-03q

Owatonna 12Stelter, Andrew3 144-02q

Austin 12Hagan, Andrew4 131-08q

Austin 12May, Luke5 126-07q

Mayo 11Adams, Caleb6 122-02q

West 11Rector, Evan7 120-01q

Mayo 11Grimsrud, Gunnar8 119-09q

Owatonna 12Wedin, Chase9 116-04q

East 11Weston, Cory10 115-10q

Century 12Benson, Zachary11 112-01

Winona 11Dorman, Blake12 111-07

Winona 11Butler, Riley12 111-07

John Marshall 12Parks, Benjamin12 111-07

Owatonna 12Rappe, Nick15 108-01

Austin 10Soto, Diego16 107-11

Faribault 9Ramirez, Felipe16 107-11

Albert Lea 11Christianson, Tim18 105-00

Albert Lea 12Judd, Matt19 104-08

Century 12Schears, Kodiak20 99-02

Faribault 12Cooke, Zach21 96-01

West 10Neils, Van22 95-11

Century 11Mozes, Gergely23 92-11

Faribault 9Mach, Cole24 91-09

John Marshall 10Jada, Emmanuel25 89-07

Winona 11Mohan, Evan26 82-11

Albert Lea 11Johnson, Dylan27 78-08

John Marshall 12Minnich, Isaiah--- FOUL

 
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East 12Bornholdt, Matt1 152-06

Owatonna 12Stelter, Andrew2 150-04

West 11Kiecker, Dan3 144-03

Austin 12Hagan, Andrew4 133-05

Austin 12May, Luke5 126-07

Mayo 11Adams, Caleb6 122-02

West 11Rector, Evan7 120-01

Mayo 11Grimsrud, Gunnar8 119-09

Owatonna 12Wedin, Chase9 117-10

East 11Weston, Cory10 115-10

 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan1 21-03.50q

West 12Claussen, Will2 20-06.00q

Mayo 12Findlay, James3 20-05.00q

John Marshall 12Davis, Justin4 20-01.50q

John Marshall 11Bly, Stephen5 20-00.00q

West 10Dahlgren, Josiah6 19-10.75q

East 11Seiler, Nic7 19-10.50q

East 12Dreyer, Nathan8 19-09.75q

Winona 12Clark, Rondell9 19-08.25q

Austin 11Bergstrom, Adam10 19-05.75q

Owatonna 12Kidd, Brian11 19-05.00

Mayo 12Armon, Alec12 18-11.75

Faribault 11Hart, Kallan13 18-09.50

Albert Lea 11Thompson, Samuel14 18-08.50

Winona 10Boelter, Jared15 18-06.75

Albert Lea 12Lind, Zachary16 18-04.50

Austin 12Browning, Jacob16 18-04.50

Century 11Rotty, Samuel18 18-03.00

Owatonna 10Borchert, Jake19 18-01.75

Century 12Ta, Randy20 18-01.00

Faribault 9Teske, Ryan21 17-09.00

Century 11Brakke, Christopher22 17-08.00

Mayo 9Ross, Antowne23 17-07.00

Winona 11Cierzan, Aaron24 17-06.75

John Marshall 12Murdos, Amjad25 17-03.00

Austin 8Wilson, Aiden26 15-10.75

West 11Watts, Connor--- FOUL

Faribault 09Anderson, Lamont--- FOUL

East 10Miller, Michael--- FOUL
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Event 30  Boys Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan1 21-03.50

John Marshall 11Bly, Stephen2 20-07.25

West 12Claussen, Will3 20-06.00

Mayo 12Findlay, James4 20-05.00

John Marshall 12Davis, Justin5 20-01.50

West 10Dahlgren, Josiah6 19-10.75

East 11Seiler, Nic7 19-10.50

East 12Dreyer, Nathan8 19-09.75

Winona 12Clark, Rondell9 19-08.25

Austin 11Bergstrom, Adam10 19-05.75

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
West 10Dahlgren, Josiah1 42-03.50q

East 11Seiler, Nic2 42-00.50q

Winona 12Clark, Rondell3 41-06.25q

West 11Pytlak, John4 41-05.50q

Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan5 41-01.50q

Century 11Brakke, Christopher6 40-03.50q

Century 10Robelia, Bennett7 39-10.00q

Century 12Eder, Chase7 39-10.00q

John Marshall 11Bly, Stephen9 39-09.00q

Mayo 12Findlay, James10 39-07.00q

Austin 12Browning, Jacob11 38-11.50

Faribault 11Donkers, Jack12 38-05.50

Owatonna 11LeFaive, Zae13 38-01.00

Albert Lea 12Lind, Zachary14 38-00.50

Faribault 09Olson, Tate15 37-10.00

Albert Lea 12Ware, Isaac16 37-05.50

Owatonna 12Johnson, Jordan17 37-01.50

East 10Miller, Michael18 37-00.25

Austin  9Brown, Trent19 36-08.00

John Marshall 11Thammavongsa, Tevin20 36-03.50

West 9Annexstad, Brock21 36-01.75

Winona 10Prenot, Derrick22 35-07.00

Austin 8Wilson, Aiden23 35-03.50

Faribault 10Olson, Austin24 32-10.50

Winona 11Cierzan, Aaron--- FOUL

John Marshall 12Murdos, Amjad--- FOUL

 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
West 10Dahlgren, Josiah1 42-03.50

East 11Seiler, Nic2 42-00.50

Winona 12Clark, Rondell3 41-06.25

Owatonna 12Langeland, Logan4 41-06.00

West 11Pytlak, John5 41-05.50

Century 12Eder, Chase6 40-05.00

Mayo 12Findlay, James7 40-03.75

Century 11Brakke, Christopher8 40-03.50

John Marshall 11Bly, Stephen9 39-09.00

Century 10Robelia, Bennett10 31-10.00

 
Event 34  Boys High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
West 11Bristol, Logan1 6-02.00

Mayo 12Armon, Alec2 J6-02.00

Winona 12Wermuth, Chris3 6-01.00

Owatonna 11LeFaive, Zae4 J6-01.00

Owatonna 11Kingland, Matt5 5-09.00

Faribault 11Hart, Kallan6 J5-09.00

East 11Onadipe, Anjola7 J5-09.00

Albert Lea 12Ware, Isaac8 5-07.00

Century 10Anderson, Elijah8 5-07.00

East 12Bornholdt, Matt8 5-07.00

Mayo 12Ofori-Atta, Justin11 J5-07.00

Mayo 12Borrillo, Chandler12 J5-07.00

Winona 11Dorman, Blake13 5-05.00

Austin 12Synoground, Ryan13 5-05.00

Century 11Kruisselbrink, Grant13 5-05.00

Owatonna 10Borchert, Jake13 5-05.00

West 9Annexstad, Brock13 5-05.00

John Marshall 9Ridley, Monterrius13 5-05.00

Faribault 09Olson, Tate19 5-03.00

Austin 10Coffey, Zach19 5-03.00

Albert Lea 12Lind, Zachary19 5-03.00

Century 9Kaufmann, Jonathan19 5-03.00

John Marshall 7Werven, Simon--- NH

West 10Dahlgren, Josiah--- NH

East  9Bassett, Desmond--- NH

 
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East 12Deike, Calvin1 15-00.00

Owatonna 12Buryska, Brenden2 13-02.00

Century 12Boyum, Nils3 12-08.00

Century 12Ashworth, Hayden4 J12-08.00

West 11Kolb, Ty5 J12-08.00

Owatonna 11Davis, Owen6 12-02.00

East 11Claude, Austin7 11-02.00

John Marshall 12McLevis, Reed7 11-02.00

Faribault 09Olson, Tate9 J11-02.00

Austin 12Christopherson, Ian10 10-08.00

Austin 8Wilson, Aiden10 10-08.00

John Marshall 10Fridgen, Tristin12 10-02.00

West 10Killion, Colter13 9-08.00

West 11Koenigs, Russel13 9-08.00

Century 12Galindez, Peter13 9-08.00

Austin 12Browning, Jacob13 9-08.00

Albert Lea 12Holcomb, Larry--- NH

Albert Lea 11Larson, Connor--- NH

Owatonna 12Lundberg, Andy--- NH
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Big 9 Conference

2014 Track & Field Championships

Larry Gilbertson Track, Austin, Mn  - 5/23/2014

Results
 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Mankato East 247

2) Owatonna 230

3) Mankato West 209

4) Rochester Century 176

5) Rochester John Marshall 143

6) Austin 142

7) Winona 116

8) Rochester Mayo 81

9) Faribault 63

10) Albert Lea 51


